
Dominican Republic 
Prayer Guide

PRAY...
Wednesday, March 20
Thursday, March 21
Friday, March 22
Saturday, March 23
Sunday. March 24
Monday, March 25
Tuesday, March 26
Wednesday, March 27
Thursday. March 28
Friday, March 29
Saturday, March 30
Sunday, March 31
Monday, April 1
Tuesday, April 2
Wednesday, April 3
Thursday, April 4
Friday, April 5
Saturday, April 6
Sunday, April 7
Monday, April 8
Tuesday, April 9
Wednesday, April 10
Thursday, April 11
Friday, April 12
Saturday, April 13
Sunday, April 14

that all remaining passports/forms for leaders and students would arrive. 
for the logistical work the student staff has to complete for the trip.
for our adult leader's hearts as they begin preparing for the trip.
for student's hearts as they being preparing for the trip.
for our final training tonight. Ask God to prepare us spiritually, & physically. 
for our nurses who are coming to care for the health of our students.
for our ministry partners, Score International.
for our student staff that is preparing to teach God's word on the trip.
for our seniors to see themselves as leaders in their family groups.
for the student staff as we finalize last minute details and packing.
for the logistics of moving 335 people through ATL airport.
for students, leaders and staff to find rest as we begin the week of ministry
for our team as we begin to share the gospel in the villages.
for Dominicans to respond to the gospel as we travel to the villages today.
for student's to eat, drink and rest well after long ministry days.
for our VBS sites to present the gospel clearly and for decisions to be made.
for our family groups to have a good discussion around God's Word.
for our students to repent, trust in Christ, and surrender fully to Him.
for safety as students enjoy a fun day at the beach.
for leaders, students and staff to find rest as they recover from the trip.
for the fire not to fade in our hearts. Ask God for an awakening and revival.
for God to empower our students to live differently as they attend school.
for students to leverage momentum on the trip to reach their lost friends.
for parents to capitalize on the moment with their student.
for students to have a vibrant walk with the Lord.
for our ministry partners to be encouraged and strengthened.


